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Tournament Draw - Report

2024 New Zealand Women - Competition

Course: Waiuku

TIME PLAYER 1 PLAYER 2 PLAYER 3 PLAYER 4

ROUND 1 - FRIDAY, 05 APRIL, 2024 | RD 1 5.4.2024 FIELD | 1ST TEE

8:30AM = Tito, Aroha B Wilton-Eadie, Joanne & Stenhouse, Emily '@ McDonald, Joanne
8:40AM = Cox, Alayna & Pellow, Robyn B Barrow, Rebecca & Storer, Tracey
8:50AM @@ Turley, Vicky @ Stevenson, Sian @ Muir, Annette & Orchard, Kellie
9:00AM @ Rossiter, Sally @ Jeon, Scarlett @ Choi, Clare @ Kirsopp, Nikki
9:10AM @@ Smith, Philippa & Pullar, Robyn B Kent, Joanne B Jeon, Hee Jeong (Kate)
9:20AM '@ McCallum, Debbie = Walker, Vonese @ McBride, Fiona @ Baird, Helen
9:30AM @& Bary, Tracy & Greig, Susan @ Garner, Svala @ Wall, Kay

ROUND 1 - FRIDAY, 05 APRIL, 2024 | RD 1 5.4.2024 FIELD | 10TH TEE

8:30AM & Jacoby, Kylie & Archer, Michelle @ Shaw, Nikki @ Reardon, Michele
8:40AM @& Peters, Jenny & Morgan, Jill @ Sowden, Pam @ Smith, Penny
8:50AM = Maxwell, Kelly @ Syer, Diana @ Cressey, Carolyn @ Mcintosh, Vivianne
9:00AM = Boniface, Robyn & Eder, Rachel B Holford, Brigit B Manaena, Martha
9:10AM & Herbert, Lisa B Possenniskie, Anna @& Frost, Olivia @ Marple, Chris
9:20AM & Smith, Debbie & McRae, Liz @ Thompson, Carron & Reilly, Meena
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Golf New Zealand

Tournament Draw - Report

2024 New Zealand Women - Competition

Course: Waiuku

TIME

PLAYER 1

PLAYER 2 PLAYER 3

ROUND 2 - SATURDAY, 06 APRIL, 2024 | RD 2 6.04.2024 FIELD | 1ST TEE

8:00AM
8:10AM
8:20AM
8:30AM
8:40AM
8:50AM
9:00AM

Smith, Penny
Jacoby, Kylie
Morgan, Jill

Cox, Alayna
McRae, Liz
Manaena, Martha

Thompson, Carron

Pullar, Robyn @ Smith, Debbie
Bary, Tracy = Maxwell, Kelly
Rossiter, Sally @ Stenhouse, Emily
McCallum, Debbie & Greig, Susan
Choi, Clare B Walker, Vonese
Stevenson, Sian & McDonald, Joanne
Wall, Kay & Baird, Helen

ROUND 2 - SATURDAY, 06 APRIL, 2024 | RD 2 6.04.2024 FIELD | 10TH TEE

8:00AM
8:10AM
8:20AM
8:30AM
8:40AM
8:50AM

Herbert, Lisa
Archer, Michelle
Pellow, Robyn
Storer, Tracey
Shaw, Nikki

Reardon, Michele

Syer, Diana @ Sowden, Pam
Jeon, Scarlett @ Cressey, Carolyn
Tito, Aroha & Muir, Annette
Smith, Philippa B Turley, Vicky

Mclintosh, Vivianne @& Kent, Joanne

Possenniskie, Anna & Reilly, Meena
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PLAYER 4

Barrow, Rebecca
Orchard, Kellie

Frost, Olivia

Jeon, Hee Jeong (Kate)
Marple, Chris

McBride, Fiona
Kirsopp, Nikki

Boniface, Robyn
Peters, Jenny
Holford, Brigit
Garner, Svala
Wilton-Eadie, Joanne

Eder, Rachel
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Golf New Zealand

Tournament Draw - Report

2024 New Zealand Women - Competition

Course: Waiuku

TIME

PLAYER 1

PLAYER 2

PLAYER 3

ROUND 3 - SATURDAY, 06 APRIL, 2024 | RD 3 6.04.2024 FIELD | 1ST TEE

1:15AM
1:25AM
1:35AM
1:45AM
1:55AM
2:05AM
2:15AM

Herbert, Lisa
Archer, Michelle
Pellow, Robyn
Storer, Tracey
Shaw, Nikki
Reardon, Michele

Thompson, Carron

Syer, Diana

Jeon, Scarlett

Tito, Aroha

Smith, Philippa
Mclintosh, Vivianne
Possenniskie, Anna

Wall, Kay

Sowden, Pam
Cressey, Carolyn
Muir, Annette
Turley, Vicky
Kent, Joanne
Reilly, Meena

Baird, Helen

ROUND 3 - SATURDAY, 06 APRIL, 2024 | RD 3 6.04.2024 FIELD | 10TH TEE

1:15AM
1:25AM
1:35AM
1:45AM
1:55AM
2:05AM

Smith, Penny
Jacoby, Kylie
Morgan, Jill
Cox, Alayna
McRae, Liz

Manaena, Martha

Pullar, Robyn
Bary, Tracy
Rossiter, Sally
McCallum, Debbie
Choi, Clare

Stevenson, Sian
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Smith, Debbie
Maxwell, Kelly
Stenhouse, Emily
Greig, Susan
Walker, Vonese

McDonald, Joanne

PLAYER 4

Boniface, Robyn
Peters, Jenny
Holford, Brigit
Garner, Svala
Wilton-Eadie, Joanne
Eder, Rachel
Kirsopp, Nikki

Barrow, Rebecca
Orchard, Kellie

Frost, Olivia

Jeon, Hee Jeong (Kate)
Marple, Chris

McBride, Fiona
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