

## **Tournament Draw - Report**

# 2024 New Zealand Women - Competition

Course: Waiuku

TIME	PLAYER 1	PLAYER 2	PLAYER 3	PLAYER 4
ROUND	1 - FRIDAY, 05 APRIL,	2024   RD 1 5.4.2024 FIEL	D   1ST TEE	
8:30AM	Tito, Aroha	Wilton-Eadie, Joanne	Stenhouse, Emily	McDonald, Joanne
8:40AM	Cox, Alayna	Pellow, Robyn	Barrow, Rebecca	Storer, Tracey
8:50AM	Turley, Vicky	Stevenson, Sian	Muir, Annette	Orchard, Kellie
9:00AM	Rossiter, Sally	Jeon, Scarlett	Choi, Clare	Kirsopp, Nikki
9:10AM	Smith, Philippa	Pullar, Robyn	Kent, Joanne	Jeon, Hee Jeong (Kate)
9:20AM	McCallum, Debbie	Walker, Vonese	McBride, Fiona	Baird, Helen
9:30AM	Bary, Tracy	Greig, Susan	Garner, Svala	Wall, Kay

ROUND	ROUND 1 - FRIDAY, 05 APRIL, 2024   RD 1 5.4.2024 FIELD   10TH TEE				
8:30AM	Jacoby, Kylie	Archer, Michelle	Shaw, Nikki	Reardon, Michele	
8:40AM	Peters, Jenny	Morgan, Jill	Sowden, Pam	Smith, Penny	
8:50AM	Maxwell, Kelly	Syer, Diana	Cressey, Carolyn	McIntosh, Vivianne	
9:00AM	Boniface, Robyn	Eder, Rachel	Holford, Brigit	Manaena, Martha	
9:10AM	Herbert, Lisa	Possenniskie, Anna	Frost, Olivia	Marple, Chris	
9:20AM	Smith, Debbie	McRae, Liz	Thompson, Carron	Reilly, Meena	



## **Tournament Draw - Report**

# 2024 New Zealand Women - Competition

Course: Waiuku

TIME	PLAYER 1	PLAYER 2	PLAYER 3	PLAYER 4
ROUND	2 - SATURDAY, 06 APR	IL, 2024   RD 2 6.04.2024	FIELD   1ST TEE	
8:00AM	Smith, Penny	Pullar, Robyn	Smith, Debbie	Barrow, Rebecca
8:10AM	Jacoby, Kylie	Bary, Tracy	Maxwell, Kelly	Orchard, Kellie
8:20AM	Morgan, Jill	Rossiter, Sally	Stenhouse, Emily	Frost, Olivia
8:30AM	Cox, Alayna	McCallum, Debbie	Greig, Susan	Jeon, Hee Jeong (Kate)
8:40AM	McRae, Liz	Choi, Clare	Walker, Vonese	Marple, Chris
8:50AM	Manaena, Martha	Stevenson, Sian	McDonald, Joanne	McBride, Fiona
9:00AM	Thompson, Carron	Wall, Kay	Baird, Helen	Kirsopp, Nikki

ROUND 2 - SATURDAY, 06 APRIL, 2024   RD 2 6.04.2024 FIELD   10TH TEE					
8:00AM	Herbert, Lisa	Syer, Diana	Sowden, Pam	Boniface, Robyn	
8:10AM	Archer, Michelle	Jeon, Scarlett	Cressey, Carolyn	Peters, Jenny	
8:20AM	Pellow, Robyn	Tito, Aroha	Muir, Annette	Holford, Brigit	
8:30AM	Storer, Tracey	Smith, Philippa	Turley, Vicky	Garner, Svala	
8:40AM	Shaw, Nikki	McIntosh, Vivianne	Kent, Joanne	Wilton-Eadie, Joanne	
8:50AM	Reardon, Michele	Possenniskie, Anna	Reilly, Meena	Eder, Rachel	



## **Tournament Draw - Report**

# 2024 New Zealand Women - Competition

Course: Waiuku

TIME	PLAYER 1	PLAYER 2	PLAYER 3	PLAYER 4		
ROUND	ROUND 3 - SATURDAY, 06 APRIL, 2024   RD 3 6.04.2024 FIELD   1ST TEE					
1:15AM	Herbert, Lisa	Syer, Diana	Sowden, Pam	Boniface, Robyn		
1:25AM	Archer, Michelle	Jeon, Scarlett	Cressey, Carolyn	Peters, Jenny		
1:35AM	Pellow, Robyn	Tito, Aroha	Muir, Annette	Holford, Brigit		
1:45AM	Storer, Tracey	Smith, Philippa	Turley, Vicky	Garner, Svala		
1:55AM	Shaw, Nikki	McIntosh, Vivianne	Kent, Joanne	Wilton-Eadie, Joanne		
2:05AM	Reardon, Michele	Possenniskie, Anna	Reilly, Meena	Eder, Rachel		
2:15AM	Thompson, Carron	Wall, Kay	Baird, Helen	Kirsopp, Nikki		

ROUND 3 - SATURDAY, 06 APRIL, 2024   RD 3 6.04.2024 FIELD   10TH TEE				
1:15AM	Smith, Penny	Pullar, Robyn	Smith, Debbie	Barrow, Rebecca
1:25AM	Jacoby, Kylie	Bary, Tracy	Maxwell, Kelly	Orchard, Kellie
1:35AM	Morgan, Jill	Rossiter, Sally	Stenhouse, Emily	Frost, Olivia
1:45AM	Cox, Alayna	McCallum, Debbie	Greig, Susan	Jeon, Hee Jeong (Kate)
1:55AM	McRae, Liz	Choi, Clare	Walker, Vonese	Marple, Chris
2:05AM	Manaena, Martha	Stevenson, Sian	McDonald, Joanne	McBride, Fiona